
Date Day
Monday, February 1 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Bring Student Reading Data Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Tuesday, February 2 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM Bring Student Reading Data Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday, February 3 Day 1 WFSG: What Struggling Readers Really Need -Article Review

Thursday, February 4 Day 2 K &1 GLM Complete Collaborative Action Plans (all Learning Support
Teachers and Reading Specialists to attend) Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Friday, February 5 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM Complete Collaborative Action Plans  (all Learning Support
Teachers and Reading Specialists to attend) Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3

Monday, February 8 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM Complete Collaborative Action Plans  (all Learning Support
Teachers and Reading Specialists to attend) Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1

Tuesday, February 9 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM Complete Collaborative Action Plans  (all Learning Support
Teachers and Reading Specialists to attend) Kindergarten TM 7:50

Wednesday February 10 Day 1
Thursday, February 11 Day 2 K &1 GLM SLO's Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

Friday, February 12 PD
Monday, February 15 OFF
Tuesday, February 16 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM SLO's Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3

Wednesday, February 17 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM SLO's Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Thursday, February 18 Day 5  5th & 6th SLO's Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, February 19 Day 1
Monday, February 22 Day 2 K &1 GLM (Data Session) Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4
Tuesday, February 23 Day 3 2nd Gr GLM (Data Session) Grade 4 TM 11:25 Grade 1 TM 1:3

Wednesday, February 24 Day 4 3rd & 4th GLM (Data Session) Grade 5 TM 12:40 Grade 2 TM 2:1
Thursday, February 25 Day 5  5th & 6th GLM (Data Session) Kindergarten TM 7:50

Friday, February 26 Day 1
Monday, February 29 Day 2 K &1 GLM Grade 3 TM 9:30 Grade 6 TM 11:4

WFSG:Beth Socha: Check-In/Check-Out  -All Staff

Data Day
OFF

WFSG (K-2: Revisit Text Comlexity) (3-6 ?) (Special Areas)

WFSG Student Trauma -All Staff


